●
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Construction
●
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,800 to 18,000 Lumens.
●
Optics

1850
3260
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-WP02-27-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
WP02
Wall Pack Series
27    27W
45    40W
70    70W
90   90W
135   135W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0   120-277V Photocell
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CRI
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
27W 120-277VAC 70 3800lm 141 lm/W 3850lm 143 lm/W
45W 120-277V/347-480V AC 70 6300lm 140 lm/W 6350lm 141 lm/W
70W 120-277V/347-480V AC 70 9700lm 139 lm/W 9750lm 139 lm/W
90W 120-277V/347-480V AC 70 12200lm 136 lm/W 12300lm 137 lm/W
135W 120-277V/347-480V AC 70 18000lm 133 lm/W 18000lm 133 lm/W
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.